
 

2019 Exhibitor and Sponsor Guide  
Advertising Opportunities

2018 NABH BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Board Chair

Brent Turner 
President 
Acadia Healthcare, Inc.

Board Chair–Elect
Pat Hammer 
President & CEO 
Rogers Behavioral Health System, Inc.

Immediate Past Board Chair
Debra Osteen 
President of Behavioral Health 
Universal Health Services, Inc.

First Vice Chair
Blair Stam 
Executive Vice President 
Signature Healthcare Services

Second Vice Chair
Annetta K. Caplinger, M.S.N. 
Vice President Clinical Operations 
Institute of Living/Hartford Hospital

Treasurer
Jim Shaheen 
Founder/President 
Strategic Behavioral Health, LLC

Ex-Officio
John Stupak 
President and Chief Executive Officer Sequel 
Youth and Family Services

AT LARGE SEATS
Stuart Archer, F.A.C.H.E., M.B.A. 
Chief Executive Officer 
Oceans Healthcare
Samuel A. Bastien, IV, Ph.D. 
Chief Executive Officer 
Four Winds Hospital-Saratoga
Michael Cartwright 
Chairman/CEO 
American Addiction Centers
Robert A. Deney 
Senior Vice President, Behavioral Health Division 
Universal Health Services, Inc.
James M. Dredge 
Chief Executive Officer 
Meadows Behavioral Health
Frank Fortunati, Jr., M.D., J.D. 
Medical Director 
Yale New Haven Psychiatric Hospital
Michele L. Gougeon 
Executive VP/Chief Operating Officer 
McLean Hospital
Robert (Bob) J. Maha, M.D. 
President and CEO 
Springstone, Inc.
Marsha Medlin 
Vice President Post Acute IP Care & Behavioral 
Health 
Community Health Systems
Jameson K. Norton, M.B.A., F.A.C.H.E. 
Chief Executive Officer 
Vanderbilt Psychiatric Hospital and Clinics
Donald Parker 
President/CEO 
Carrier Clinic
Eric H. Paul 
President Behavioral Health Services 
HCA, Inc.
Francis Sauvageau 
CEO/President 
Meridian Behavioral Health
Nicki Tessler 
Divisional Vice President 
Universal Health Services, Inc.
Harsh K. Trivedi, M.D., M.B.A. 
President & CEO 
Sheppard Pratt Health System
Dwight Willingham 
Division President 
Acadia Healthcare, Inc.

The 2019 edition of the NABH Exhibitor and Sponsor Guide will be distributed to 
all registrants at the 2019 NABH Annual Meeting from March 18-20, 2019 at the 
Mandarin Oriental Washington, D.C. Later it will be mailed to all NABH members 
and posted to the NABH website: www.NABH.org. Be sure you are included in it!

CLOSING DATE

AD OPTIONS

REQUIREMENTS

Check, Visa, MasterCard, or American Express are accepted. Please include payment with 
order form. (NABH Federal Tax ID number: 22-166-1978)

Requests for NABH’s design team (including design, editing, and/or file-repair work) will be 
billed to the advertiser. Submitted ads that do not conform to the mechanical requirements 
may be subject to additional charges for adjustments and/or corrections.

January 18, 2019: The advertiser or its agency may not cancel or make changes to orders 
after January 18, 2019.

See reverse side.

• Ads must be submitted as high-resolution (300 dpi), flattened CMYK  
(not RGB) files in PDF, TIF, EPS or JPG formats.

• Please name all files this way: companyname.year.fileformat  
(Example: ZYZ Hospital.2019.jpg) 

• Ads are subject to NABH’s President/CEO’s approval.
• E-mail ad files to maria@nabh.org and e-mail a copy to Jerold Williams at  

jwilliams@hagersharp.com. 

PAYMENT

CHANGES

Call Maria Merlie at 202-393-6700, ext.104, or e-mail maria@nabh.org.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Access. Care. Recovery.

National 
Association 
for Behavioral 
Healthcare

National Association for Behavioral Healthcare 
900 17th Street, NW, Suite 420, Washington, DC 20006-2507
202-393-6700 | nabh@nabh.org | www.NABH.org 

mailto:maria%40naphs.org?subject=


2019 NABH Exhibitor and Sponsor Guide Advertising Opportunities 
Advertisement Insertion Order Form

Payment is required with insertion order. Mail the original insertion order and check to Maria Merlie, NABH, 900 17th Street, NW, Suite 
420, Washington, DC 20006-2507. Or e-mail/fax the order form with credit card information to maria@nabh.org. Fax: 202-783-6041.           

NABH Federal Tax ID: 22-166-1978

Questions? E-mail maria@nabh.org. 

Attached is my check for $     made payable to NABH.  

Card number:             Expiration date:        

Card holder:             Authorized signature:                         

*VISA/*MASTERCARD HOLDERS: you must provide your 3-digit CVV code on the back of your card:             

**AMEX HOLDERS: please provide 4-digit code:   

Please charge my:

Visa *           MasterCard *              

American Express **

Check the box of the ad you want and circle the amount due. NABH members receive the discounts shown below. 

  NABH  
AD SIZE  LIST PRICE MEMBER PRICE DUE WITH ORDER

Inside Back Cover (full page, color)

Inside Front Cover (full page, color)

Opposite Inside Front Cover
(full page, color) 

Opposite Inside Back Cover
(full page, color)

Full Page Inside (black & white)

Full Page Inside (color)

Half Page Inside (horizontal, b&w)

Half Page Inside (horizontal, color)

Half Page Inside (vertical, b&w)

Half Page Inside (vertical, color)

Quarter Page Inside (b&w)

Quarter Page Inside (color)

7” x 4.875”

With bleed: 8.75” x 11.25”
No bleed: 7.25” x 10”

With bleed: 8.75” x 11.25”
No bleed: 7.25” x 10”

3.5” x 10”

3.5” x 4.875”

$3,625

$3,625

$3,100

$3,100

$1,575

$2,575

$945

$1,445

$945

$1,445

$550

$800

With bleed: 8.75” x 11.25”
No bleed: 7.25” x 10”

$2,719 

$2,719

$2,325

$2,325

$1,181

$2,181

$709

$1,209

$709

$1,209

$413

$663

Ad Deadline: January 18, 2019

All communications will be e-mailed or mailed to the above.

Name:                        

Title:                      

Organization:                      

Name as you wish it to appear in the Exhibitor and Sponsor Guide:            

Street:                              

City, State, Zip:                            Fax:        

Telephone:                            E-mail:               

Back Cover (full page, color) With bleed: 8.75” x 11.25” $4,150 $3,113


