2018 NABH BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Board Chair

Brent Turner

President Acadia Healthcare, Inc.

Board Chair-Elect

Pat Hammer President & CEO

Rogers Behavioral Health System, Inc.

Immediate Past Board Chair

Debra Osteen

President of Behavioral Health

Universal Health Services, Inc.

First Vice Chair

Blair Stam

Executive Vice President

Signature Healthcare Services

Second Vice Chair

Annetta K. Caplinger, M.S.N. Vice President Clinical Operations Institute of Living/Hartford Hospital

Treasurer

Jim Shaheen

Founder/President

Strategic Behavioral Health, LLC

Ex-Officio

John Stupak

President and Chief Executive Officer Sequel

Youth and Family Services

AT LARGE SEATS

Stuart Archer, F.A.C.H.E., M.B.A.

Chief Executive Officer Oceans Healthcare

Samuel A. Bastien, IV, Ph.D.

Chief Executive Officer

Four Winds Hospital-Saratoga

Michael Cartwright

Chairman/CEO

American Addiction Centers

Robert A. Deney

Senior Vice President, Behavioral Health Division Universal Health Services, Inc.

Universal Health Services,

James M. Dredge Chief Executive Officer

Meadows Behavioral Health

Frank Fortunati, Jr., M.D., J.D.

Medical Director

Yale New Haven Psychiatric Hospital

Michele L. Gougeon

Executive VP/Chief Operating Officer

McLean Hospital

Robert (Bob) J. Maha, M.D.

President and CEO

Springstone, Inc.

Marsha Medlin Vice President Post Acute IP Care & Behavioral

Health

Community Health Systems

Jameson K. Norton, M.B.A., F.A.C.H.E.

Chief Executive Officer

Vanderbilt Psychiatric Hospital and Clinics

Donald Parker

President/CEO

Carrier Clinic

Eric H. Paul President Behavioral Health Services

HCA, Inc.

Francis Sauvageau

CEO/President Meridian Behavioral Health

Nicki Tessler

Divisional Vice President Universal Health Services, Inc.

Harsh K. Trivedi, M.D., M.B.A.

President & CEO

Sheppard Pratt Health System

Dwight Willingham

Division President

Acadia Healthcare, Inc.

National Association for Behavioral Healthcare

Access. Care. Recovery



2019NABH ANNUAL MEETING

Behavioral Healthcare:

Improving Coordination, Collaboration, Integration

2019 Exhibitor and Sponsor Guide Advertising Opportunities

The 2019 edition of the NABH *Exhibitor and Sponsor Guide* will be distributed to all registrants at the 2019 NABH Annual Meeting from March 18-20, 2019 at the Mandarin Oriental Washington, D.C. Later it will be mailed to all NABH members and posted to the NABH website: www.NABH.org. Be sure you are included in it!

CLOSING DATE

January 18, 2019: The advertiser or its agency may not cancel or make changes to orders after January 18, 2019.

AD OPTIONS

See reverse side.

REQUIREMENTS

- Ads must be submitted as high-resolution (300 dpi), flattened CMYK (not RGB) files in PDF, TIF, EPS or JPG formats.
- Please name all files this way: companyname.year.fileformat (Example: ZYZ Hospital.2019.jpg)
- Ads are subject to NABH's President/CEO's approval.
- E-mail ad files to maria@nabh.org and e-mail a copy to Jerold Williams at jwilliams@hagersharp.com.

PAYMENT

Check, Visa, MasterCard, or American Express are accepted. Please include payment with order form. (NABH Federal Tax ID number: 22-166-1978)

CHANGES

Requests for NABH's design team (including design, editing, and/or file-repair work) will be billed to the advertiser. Submitted ads that do not conform to the mechanical requirements may be subject to additional charges for adjustments and/or corrections.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Call Maria Merlie at 202-393-6700, ext.104, or e-mail maria@nabh.org.

National Association for Behavioral Healthcare 900 17th Street, NW, Suite 420, Washington, DC 20006-2507 202-393-6700 | nabh@nabh.org | www.NABH.org

2019 NABH Exhibitor and Sponsor Guide Advertising Opportunities

Advertisement Insertion Order Form

Name:					
Title:					
Organization:					
Name as you wish it to appear in the Exhib	itor and Sponsor Guide:				
Street:					
City, State, Zip:			Fax:		
Telephone:			E-mail:		
All communications will be e-mailed or mailed to	the above.				
Check the box of the ad you want and circ	cle the amount due. NABH me	mbers receive the	discounts shown be	elow.	
AD SIZE		LIST PRICE	NABH MEMBER PR	ICE	DUE WITH ORDER
Back Cover (full page, color)	With bleed: 8.75" x 11.25"	\$4,150	\$3,113		
Inside Back Cover (full page, color)	With bleed: 8.75" x 11.25" No bleed: 7.25" x 10"	\$3,625	\$2,719		
Inside Front Cover (full page, color)		\$3,625	\$2,719		
Opposite Inside Front Cover (full page, color)	With bleed: 8.75" x 11.25" No bleed: 7.25" x 10"	\$3,100	\$2,325		
Opposite Inside Back Cover (full page, color)		\$3,100	\$2,325		
Full Page Inside (black & white)	With bleed: 8.75" x 11.25" No bleed: 7.25" x 10"	\$1,575	\$1,181		
Full Page Inside (color)		\$2,575	\$2,181		
Half Page Inside (horizontal, b&w)	7" x 4.875"	\$945	\$709		
Half Page Inside (horizontal, color)		\$1,445	\$1,209		
Half Page Inside (vertical, b&w)	3.5" x 10"	\$945	\$709		
Half Page Inside (vertical, color)		\$1,445	\$1,209		
Quarter Page Inside (b&w)	3.5" x 4.875"	\$550	\$413		
Quarter Page Inside (color)		\$800	\$663		
Ad Deadline: January 18, 2019					
Payment is required with insertion order 420, Washington, DC 20006-2507. Or e-m	_				
NABH Federal Tax ID: 22-166-1978					
Questions? E-mail maria@nabh.org.				Please	charge my:
Attached is my check for \$	made payable to NABH.			Vis	a * MasterCard *
Card number:	Expiration date:			Am	erican Express **
Card holder:	Authorized signature:				
*VISA/*MASTERCARD HOLDERS: you mu	st provide your 3-digit CVV co	ode on the back of	your card:		
**AMEX HOLDERS: please provide 4-digit	code:				